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Loukkola Ahti
Maatta Pasi

Kousa Hannu
Kuusela Erkki
Makela Jukka
Lukkari Marja-Le na
Silvennoinen Mar o
Husu Eero
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
FINAL ROUND ROBIN

2890
2810
2761
2662
2585
2546
2509
2506

(c) Kaitsu

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

1341
1288
1187
1232
1219
1125
1094
1089

1205
1432
1296
1163
1181
1112
1229
1172

416

182
273
260
351
234
260

120
90
180
120
45
120
60
105

Sivu 1/1

181.08
209.23
184.54
174.54
175.38
159.62
170.38
164.69
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